
































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年10月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 8:00 8120949 8142743 21794 

2日 8:00 8142743 8165053 22310 

3日 8:00 8165053 8187851 22798 

4日 8:00 8187851 8210618 22767 

5日 8:00 8210618 8232777 22159 

6日 8:00 8232777 8254153 21376 

7日 8:00 8254153 8275835 21682 

8日 8:00 8275835 8295992 20157 

9日 8:00 8295992 8318054 22062 

10日 8:00 8318054 8339427 21373 

11日 8:00 8339427 8362398 22971 

12日 8:00 8362398 8384938 22540 

13日 8:00 8384938 8407433 22495 

14日 8:00 8407433 8429987 22554 

15日 8:00 8429987 8451078 21091 

16日 8:00 8451078 8472010 20932 

17日 8:00 8472010 8494886 22876 

18日 8:00 8494886 8517564 22678 

19日 8:00 8517564 8539915 22351 

20日 8:00 8539915 8561312 21397 

21日 8:00 8561312 8583742 22430 

22日 8:00 8583742 8605862 22120 

23日 8:00 8605862 8626823 20961 

24日 8:00 8626823 8650130 23307 

25日 8:00 8650130 8670752 20622 

26日 8:00 8670752 8693457 22705 

27日 8:00 8693457 8715895 22438 

28日 8:00 8715895 8738376 22481 

29日 8:00 8738376 8761138 22762 

30日 8:00 8761138 8782824 21686 

31日 8:00 8782824 8803781 20957 

合计 682832 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


